## 23<sup>rd</sup> March 2021

Corporate Relations
BSE Ltd
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street
Mumbai-400 001

The Board of Directors
Twentyfirst Century Management Services Ltd
Grease House, Zakaria Bunder Road
Sewri West
Mumbai-40015

The Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Exchange Plaza
Bandra Kurla complex
Bandra East
Mumbai-400 051

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 29(2) of SEBI ((Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, I hereby declare in the prescribed format enclosed herewith, the acquisition of shares of Twentyfirst Century Management Services Ltd from open market.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

Karthik Iyer (Aquirer) 8/222, Bhaskar Bhavan, Sir Balchandra Road, Matunga, Mumbai-400019.

## Format for disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Twentyfirst C	Twentyfirst Century Management Services Ltd.	
Mr. Karthik I	Mr. Karthik Iyer	
Yes	Yes	
BSE, NSE	BSE, NSE	
Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC(**)
504758	4.81%	4.81%
504758	4.81%	4.81%
4859	0.04%	0.04%
4859	0.04%	0.04%
509617	4.85%	4.85%
509617	4.85%	4.85%
	Open Market	
E D/	DATE QTY	
19-03	19-03-2021	
	22-03-2021	
	23-03-2021 326	
Rs,	Rs, 10,50,00,000 (10500000 Shares)	
1	Rs, 10,50,00,000 (10500000 Shares)	
Rs,	10,50,00,000 (1050000	o snares)
	Mr. Karthik II Yes  BSE, NSE  Number  504758  4859  4859  509617  509617	Mr. Karthik lyer Yes  BSE, NSE  Number

(\*)share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filling done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.

(\*\*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Signature of the acquirer / seller / Authorized Signatory:

Place: Mumbai Date: 23-03-2021